
 

 

 

 

PASCHIM GUJARAT VIJ COMPANY LIMITED 
CIRCLE OFFICE :: MORBI 

“Old Power House Compound”, Vegetable Road, Near Natraj 
Fatak,Morbi-2-363642. 

semrb.pgvcl@gebmail.com                     www.pgvcl.com  
CIN: U40102GJ2003SGC042908         Phone: 243401,242290  Fax: 243391 

 
“USE NATURAL DAY LIGHT” 

 
TENDER NOTICE NO. MRBCO -06 (2017-18) 
 
         For execution of civil works, sealed tenders are invited by RPAD from experienced 
contractors.  Tender will be issued to contractors those who submit document and details of 
work carried out successfully, in past for Government/Semi Government Departments. Also 
separate P.F. code, solvency certificate of 20 % value of estimated cost, Registration with 
Government/Semi Government Department, GST Registration, PAN NO. etc. is requires to be 
produced. 
    
Sr. 
No. 

Name of work Estimated 
cost Rs. 

Time limit Tender fee 
Rs. 

EMD Rs. 

1 Providing of Additional TC 
Platform for TMS under 
Morbi Division Office at PH 
Morbi. 

3,17,234.50 2 months 1000.00/- 
+180=1180/- 
with 
18%GST 

3200.00/- 

  
1. Last date of issue of tender :  Dt-    08.09.2017.       up to 1.30 PM 
 
2. Last date of Acceptance of tenders:  Dt.  13.09.2017.          up to 5.00 PM (Only by RPAD POST 
or SPEED POST)  
 
3. Due date of opening of tender:  Dt.    13.09.2017      At 5.30 PM (if possible) 
 
             Blank tender copy can be received from the office of The Superintending Engineer 
(O&M), Morbi Circle Office, P.G.V.C.L., Morbi. Tender without EMD likely to be rejected. 
Conditional tender will not be accepted. Please mention  
              Tender packet should display “Tender for Providing of Additional TC Platform for TMS 
under Morbi Division Office at PH Morbi.” 
               The PGVCL reserves the right to accept any or reject all/any tenders without assigning 
any reasons thereof.  
 
 

                                            
                                             (D. M. BHALANI) 

                                                      Superintending Engineer        
                                                   PGVCL, Circle Office, Morbi. 

 
 
 

mailto:semrb.pgvcl@gebmail.com
http://www.pgvcl.com

